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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Caro leena  Ba in337
RCG

9.325 8.900 9.6008.850 36.675
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

A lexis  Ca rte r344
United

8.800 8.950 8.7508.375 34.875
3 1 8 10 2 

2 

Na ta lie  S chulz348
TW G

8.400 8.250 9.2009.000 34.850
7 3 1 3 3 

3 

S ydnee  Brow ne369
Powerhouse TNT

9.350 7.625 9.4758.050 34.500
1 12 11 2 4 

4 

S ophia  Ruiz335
Sunburst

8.500 7.750 8.9008.775 33.925
6 11 3 6T 5 

5 

Cam ryn Hernandez334
Manning Gymnastics

8.000 7.900 8.9758.675 33.550
10 10 4 4 6 

6 

Ryann Gom ez346
United

8.050 8.050 8.9008.525 33.525
9 6T 6 6T 7 

7 

Cam ila  S ie rra343
Powerhouse TNT

8.625 8.225 8.7007.950 33.500
4 4 12 11 8 

8 

Nessa  S anchez340
MJG

8.550 8.050 8.9257.775 33.300
5 6T 14 5 9 

9 

Am y S um inski349
TW G

8.325 8.050 8.1508.325 32.850
8 6T 9 15 10 

10 

M ackenz ie  Duerr338
RCG

7.950 7.975 8.9007.475 32.300
11 9 15 6T 11 

11 

Kyra  Gray347
United

7.000 8.200 8.8007.800 31.800
16 5 13 9 12 

12 

A za r iah Garza345
United

7.475 7.125 8.5008.200 31.300
12 13 10 12 13 

13 

Dauphine  T urk336
Sunburst

7.100 6.900 7.9008.625 30.525
13T 15 5 16 14 

14 

Ellyana  DeHoyos350
Love Gymnastics

7.100 6.250 8.4508.425 30.225
13T 16 7 13T 15 

15 

Em m a S pears341
MJG

7.050 7.050 8.4507.275 29.825
15 14 16 13T 16 

16 

Joce lyn S tinson342
MJG

6.750 5.050 6.9006.725 25.425
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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